
Cedar Bog Happenings – 2019
 

 

“A Different Kind of Sanctuary:  

Corkscrew Swamp Sanctuary” 

Robert Glotzhober 

Saturday, Mar 9, 10 am 

$10 per person, OHC & CBA members free 

 

“Climate Change, Natural Phenomenon 

 or Human-Made Disaster?” 

Erin Cashion 

Saturday, Apr 13, 10 am 

$10 per person, OHC & CBA members free 

 

"Full Moon Walk" 

CBA Naturalists 

Friday, Apr 19, Dusk 

Free Admission 

 

Earth Day/Guided Spring Flower Walks 

CBA Naturalists 

Saturday, Apr 27, 10 am to 2 pm 

Free 

 

“Trees and How They Work –  

The Ecology of the Forest” 

Jean Gayley 

Saturday, May 11, 10 am 

$10 per person, OHC & CBA members free 

 

Guided Orchid Walks 

CBA Naturalists 

Sunday, June 2, 2 pm and 

Saturday, June 8, 10 am 

$5 per person, OHC & CBA members free 

 

Moth Night 

Saturday, June 15, Dusk 

Free Admission 

 

“The Ice Ages in Ohio” 

Dale Gnidovec 

Saturday, July 13, 10 am 

$10 per person, $5 OHC & CBA members 

 

 

 

 

Moth Night 

Friday, July 26, Dusk 

Free Admission 

  

“Rare Plants” 

Jim McCormac 

Saturday, Aug 10, 10 am 

$10 per person, $5 OHC & CBA members 

 

“There’s a Bug in the Bog” 

Jim Lemon 

Saturday, Sept 14, 10 am 

$10 per person, OHC & CBA members free 

 

Mellow Yellow Walk 

CBA Naturalists 

Sunday, Sept 15, 2 pm 

$5 per person, OHC & CBA members free 

 

Boo in the Bog 

Friday and Saturday, Oct 11 & 12, 

7 pm to 9 pm 

$6 Adults, $5 students 6 and over, 

under 6 free, 

OHC & CBA members $1 discount 

Reservations recommended 

 

Fentastic Evening 

at the Urbana Country Club 

November 

 

The schedule is subject to change. 

 

For more information, call 937-484-3744 

or email cedarbog@ctcn.net 

 

Find additional information on Facebook at 

Cedar Bog Nature Preserve or our web page 

at cedarbognp.org 

 


